Derivative Warrants

December 2015

No. DW (end of month)

1040
1020
1000
980
960
940
920
900
880
860
840

o SET

The Stock Exchange of Thalland

Monthly DW Trading Value vs Number of DW (Dec 2014 - Dec 2015)
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Name

No. Name Volume (shares)
1 S5028C1601A 2,107,272,600
2 S5013C1601A 1,703,063,700
3 S5013C1602A 1,066,243,000
4 PTT01C1602A 902,853,300
5 ADVAO01C1603A 852,255,500
6 S5028C1512A 823,786,100
7 JAS01C1605A 699,693,800
8 JAS01C1603A 666,570,200
9 S5001C1512A 662,127,200
10 S5001C1601A 614,913,100

Topl0 Most Active Value (Call Warrant)

No. Name Value (THB)

1 S5028C1601A 788,384,608
2 S5013C1601A 554,459,872
3 S5013C1602A 408,287,266
4 PTTO1C1604A 288,428,854
5 AOT01C1603A 287,149,443
6 S5028C1512A 214,978,938
7 ADVAO01C1603A 206,872,562
8 JAS13C1606A 206,365,211
9 KBANO1C1602A 206,356,694
10 JAS01C1605A 205,085,766

DW lIssuer

Broker No.  Symbol

01 BLS
06 PTSEC
07 CIMBS CIMB SECURITIES (THAILAND)
08 ASPS
11 KS
13 KGI
16 TNS
18 KTZ KT ZMICO SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED
23 SCBS SCB SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED
27 RHBS
28 MSTL
42 MBKET

For more information visit : www.set.or.th
or contact us : SET-DW@set.or.th Tel. +662 009 9999
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Topl0 Most Active Volume (Put Warrant)

No. Name Volume (shares) %Total

1 S5028P1601B 2,197,497,400 3.44%
2 S5013P1601A 1,924,550,400 3.01%
3 S5028P1512A 1,114,155,100 1.74%
4 S5001P1512F 781,052,400 1.22%
5 S5013P1602A 713,527,400 1.12%
6 S5001P1601B 611,839,900 0.96%
7 S5001P1601A 422,327,000 0.66%
8 S5028P1601A 420,953,700 0.66%
9 PTT13P1606A 395,424,600 0.62%
10  DTACO1P1604A 369,720,500 0.58%

Topl0 Most Active Value (Put Warrant)

No. Name Value (THB) %Total

1 S5028P1601B 2,482,126,513 6.56%
2 S5013P1601A 1,790,020,133 4.73%
3 S5001P1512F 1,302,942,321 3.45%
4 S5001P1601B 1,071,203,435 2.83%
5 S5013P1602A 889,336,332 2.35%
6 S5028P1512A 839,866,179 2.22%
7 S5028P1601A 724,985,097 1.92%
8 S5001P1601A 692,322,596 1.83%
9 DTACO1P1604A 648,030,142 1.71%
10 S5001P1512A 620,585,675 1.64%

Website

BUALUANG SECURITIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
PHATRA SECURITIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA PLUS SECURITIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
KASIKORN SECURITIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KGI SECURITIES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
THANACHART SECURITIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RHB SECURITIES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
MACQUARIE SECURITIES (THAILAND) LIMITED
MAYBANK KIM ENG SECURITIES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

www.blswarrant.com
www.phatrawarrant.com
www.cimbsecurities.co.th
www.aspwarrant.com
www.kasikornsecurities.com
www.thaiwarrant.com
www.TNSitrade.com
www.ktzmico.com
www.schs.com/dw
www.0sk188.co.th
www.mgwarrants.co.th
www.maybank-ke.co.th

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken
in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information
found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions, errors, or omissions.



